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Reihenfolge Einzelwertung
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PlatzSt.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName SerieVerein

Schützenklasse
685 1 Walter Beier 93 10,70 10,60 10,60 10,40 9,90 9,90 9,60 9,50 9,30 8,40Ohne Mannschaft1 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

723 1 Timo Schmid 93 10,60 10,30 10,20 10,00 9,80 9,60 9,20 9,20 9,10 8,00Ohne Mannschaft2 Schützengilde Deckenpfro

83 1 Tim Jaros 92 10,70 10,60 10,50 10,40 9,90 9,50 9,20 9,00 8,40 8,00Ohne Mannschaft3 Sportschützenverein Ösche

645 1 Wolfram Siegle 92 10,10 10,10 10,00 9,90 9,70 9,40 9,40 9,30 9,20 8,60Ohne Mannschaft4 Schützenverein Urach

23 1 Ralf Kugel 88 10,70 10,50 10,10 9,30 9,10 9,10 9,00 9,00 7,20 6,70Ohne Mannschaft5 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

47 1 Carsten Teltscher 88 10,40 10,40 9,80 9,60 9,60 9,40 9,10 8,80 8,70 7,60Ohne Mannschaft6 Schützenverein Waldenbu

383 1 Jürgen Klaffschenkel 87 10,90 9,60 9,50 9,10 9,00 9,00 8,80 8,40 8,40 8,20Ohne Mannschaft7 Sportschützen Hechingen

147 1 Wolfgang Szemkus 86 10,80 10,30 10,30 9,40 9,30 9,30 9,10 7,10 7,00 6,30Ohne Mannschaft8 Schützenvereinigung Meßs

40 1 Armin Welte 84 10,60 10,50 9,80 9,80 9,50 8,40 8,00 7,90 7,60 7,10Ohne Mannschaft9 Schützenverein Owingen

565 1 Stephan Locher 83 10,40 9,90 9,40 9,40 9,00 8,50 8,20 8,20 7,80 6,30Ohne Mannschaft10 Schützenverein Hörschwag

2 1 Edwin Bösel 82 9,70 9,70 9,50 9,40 9,30 8,90 8,90 8,40 7,70 6,80Ohne Mannschaft11 Schützenverein Nordstette

267 1 Martin Rubik 81 10,30 10,20 9,60 8,90 8,60 8,60 8,10 7,10 7,10 6,30Ohne Mannschaft12 Sportschützen Hechingen

92 1 Hubert Fischer 80 10,40 10,20 9,50 9,00 8,90 8,60 8,50 8,30 6,80 4,20Ohne Mannschaft13 Schützenabteilung Durrwe

373 1 Oliver Karaman 73 9,60 9,30 9,00 8,80 7,60 7,60 7,00 6,30 6,30 5,00Ohne Mannschaft14 Schützenverein Waldenbu

68 1 Winfried Wohlgemuth 71 9,70 9,50 9,20 8,70 8,00 7,20 7,20 6,00 6,00 2,50Ohne Mannschaft15 Schützenabteilung Durrwe

8 1 Simon Sauter 70 10,50 9,10 8,60 8,50 8,40 8,10 6,80 6,70 5,40 2,50Ohne Mannschaft16 Schützenverein Owingen

Alterskl. / Versehrtenkl.
82 2 Bernd Dietrich 99 10,90 10,80 10,60 10,50 10,50 10,50 10,20 10,20 10,20 9,90Ohne Mannschaft1 Schützenverein Waldenbu

48 2 Erwin Schneider 99 10,90 10,60 10,50 10,50 10,40 10,30 10,20 10,20 10,10 9,80Ohne Mannschaft2 SG Ehningen

540 2 Siegfried Hägele 98 10,90 10,80 10,70 10,60 10,50 10,40 10,30 10,30 9,90 9,40Ohne Mannschaft3 Schützenverein Bitz

628 2 Walter Berger 97 10,90 10,80 10,70 10,70 10,70 10,50 10,10 9,80 9,70 9,70Ohne Mannschaft4 GSG Herrenberg/Nufringe

504 2 Adolf Brandmaier 97 10,90 10,70 10,40 10,40 10,40 10,20 10,10 9,40 9,40 9,40Ohne Mannschaft5 Schützengilde Pfullingen

697 2 Rolf Hähnle 96 10,70 10,70 10,40 10,40 10,30 10,00 9,70 9,50 9,30 9,30Ohne Mannschaft6 SSV Öschelbronn

174 2 Reinhard Luger 95 10,60 10,40 10,40 10,20 10,10 10,00 10,00 9,80 8,70 8,20Ohne Mannschaft7 Schützenabteilung Durrwe

684 2 Siegfried Eisele 95 10,70 10,70 10,60 10,10 10,00 10,00 9,60 9,40 9,40 8,50Ohne Mannschaft8 Schützenverein Burladinge

39 2 Gerhard Widmann 95 10,80 10,50 10,30 10,30 10,00 9,80 9,70 9,50 9,30 9,30Ohne Mannschaft9 Schützenverein Roßwange

61 2 Josef Locher 95 10,50 10,40 10,10 10,10 10,00 9,60 9,60 9,50 9,20 9,10Ohne Mannschaft10 Schützenverein Hörschwag

81 2 Herbert Zenker 94 10,70 10,70 10,20 10,10 10,10 9,70 9,40 9,20 9,10 8,90Ohne Mannschaft11 Deckenpfronn

751 2 Anton Freudemann 93 10,50 10,30 10,00 9,70 9,60 9,60 9,50 9,50 9,20 9,10Ohne Mannschaft12 Schützenverein Burladinge

87 2 Herbert Käshammer 93 10,60 10,00 10,00 9,80 9,80 9,60 9,60 9,20 9,10 9,10Ohne Mannschaft13 Schützenabteilung Durrwe

660 2 Herbert Minkner 91 10,30 10,20 10,00 10,00 9,70 9,60 9,50 9,00 8,00 7,60Ohne Mannschaft14 SSV Öschelbronn

89 2 Peter Eppler 91 10,30 10,00 10,00 9,90 9,90 9,80 9,70 9,30 8,80 8,80Ohne Mannschaft15 Schützenvereinigung Meßs
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643 2 Werner Bittmann 90 10,40 10,30 10,30 10,10 9,90 9,60 9,00 8,60 8,60 7,80Ohne Mannschaft16 Deckenpfronn

91 2 Rolf Kiesinger 88 9,80 9,80 9,70 9,60 9,50 9,50 9,30 9,00 8,80 8,50Ohne Mannschaft17 Schützenvereinigung Meßs

3 2 Gerhard Brüggemaier 82 10,30 10,20 9,60 9,30 8,50 8,10 8,00 7,90 7,20 6,10Ohne Mannschaft18 Schützenverein Empfingen

Damenklasse
165 5 Tanja Luger 97 10,80 10,60 10,50 10,40 10,40 10,20 10,20 9,80 9,30 9,00Ohne Mannschaft1 Schützenabteilung Durrwe

686 5 Helga Wunsch 97 10,40 10,30 10,30 10,30 10,30 10,10 10,00 9,80 9,70 9,20Ohne Mannschaft2 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

341 5 Susanne Mitsch 95 10,50 10,40 10,30 10,30 10,20 9,90 9,80 9,60 9,40 9,30Ohne Mannschaft3 Schützenverein Roßwange

192 5 Wilma Schneider 92 10,40 10,00 9,90 9,60 9,50 9,50 9,40 9,20 9,20 9,00Ohne Mannschaft4 Schützenverein Roßwange

385 5 Simone Klaffschenkel 91 10,40 10,30 10,20 10,20 9,90 9,40 9,40 8,80 8,50 8,30Ohne Mannschaft5 Sportschützen Hechingen

Vereinswertung
46 9 Rolf Schneider 94 10,90 10,80 10,70 10,60 9,80 9,60 9,50 9,30 9,20 9,20Ohne Mannschaft1 Schützenverein Roßwange

127 9 Franz Kraft 85 9,50 9,50 9,50 9,30 9,30 9,20 9,00 8,30 7,20 7,00Ohne Mannschaft2 Schützenverein Roßwange

344 9 Peter Haile 83 10,30 9,40 9,30 9,20 9,20 8,80 8,40 8,40 7,50 6,10Ohne Mannschaft3 Schützenverein Roßwange

774 9 Fabian Haile 81 10,30 9,90 9,50 9,00 8,90 8,50 8,10 7,70 7,50 6,00Ohne Mannschaft4 Schützenverein Roßwange

384 9 Stefan Haile 69 9,50 9,40 8,60 7,90 6,80 6,80 6,70 6,70 6,50 6,40Ohne Mannschaft5 Schützenverein Roßwange

Jede volle Stunde eine neue Auswertungsliste44
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Reihenfolge Teilerwertung

Teilerwertung:

Teiler Name

173,50 165Tanja Luger

202,30 39Gerhard Widmann

203,70 82Bernd Dietrich

252,50 685Walter Beier

307,20 46Rolf Schneider

383,90 192Wilma Schneider

418,70 504Adolf Brandmaier

426,40 540Siegfried Hägele

429,70 81Herbert Zenker

436,30 48Erwin Schneider

445,60 686Helga Wunsch

499,00 174Reinhard Luger

533,30 47Carsten Teltscher

610,30 565Stephan Locher

619,30 723Timo Schmid

659,60 628Walter Berger

732,10 697Rolf Hähnle

784,00 341Susanne Mitsch

891,70 3Gerhard Brüggemaier

988,30 684Siegfried Eisele

1018,00 267Martin Rubik

1075,00 660Herbert Minkner

1228,00 383Jürgen Klaffschenkel

1241,00 61Josef Locher
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